
Halloween TImelIne
Halloween is now
a fun, spooky, and

candy-filled
celebration!

Present
Day

1980s

1950s

1930s

1890s

Costumes became
more

commercialized,
inspired by pop

culture

Children and
Teens asked for

treats, threatening
tricks

 After WWII, candy
dominated
Halloween

Halloween parties,
fortunes, and 

jack-o'-lanterns  



Museum of the
Cape Fear
HIstorIcal
Complex


